Description

cocktails

ballroom

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO:
Shipping Address:

Bar Cover - Beverly Hills Hotel Existing Bar Custom
Covers

Small Dining Tables - Monaco - Brass Sit Down

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Off
White

Stand Up Tables - Monaco - Black Glass Top W/ Brass
Hourglass Frame

Draping for Doors & Mirrors
Draping for Stage Backdrop

Dining Table - Nice - Rectangle Gold 8'

Table Tops - Mirror Top - Round 72"

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen

Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8'

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal

PDF Generated on 01/12/2023 @ 07:53 PM PST

Qtty

16

15

11

250

IN-0005912

Geller Events

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price
$750.00 T
$275.00 T
$28.00 T
$175.00 T

Total cocktails

$850.00 T

$2,000.00 T

$450.00 T
$200.00 T
$28.00 T
$925.00 T
$300.00 T

Total ballroom

Total

$750.00

$1,100.00

$448.00

$1,050.00

$3,348.00

$5,100.00
$2,000.00

$6,750.00

$2,200.00

$7,000.00

$1,850.00

$600.00

$25,500.00
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Description

Services
install day 1
install day 2
strike
trucking

flameproof & certs

supervisor onsite

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

8 $500.00
4 $350.00
8 $500.00
4 $475.00
1 $500.00
1 $1,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$4,000.00
$1,400.00
$4,000.00
$1,900.00

$500.00
$1,500.00

$28,848.00
$13,300.00
$2,921.06
($0.00)
$45,069.06
($0.00)
$45,069.06
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